15CL 75CL

Champagne & Sparkling

PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE 80 400

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT 165 775
LAURENT-PERRIER, ROSE 970
White Wine 15CL 75CL
CA DI PONTI 60 285
Tere Sicilione, Italy, Cataratto Bianco, 2017
FANTINEL 70 330
Friuli, Italy, Pinot Grigio, 2018

VILLA WOLF

Pfalz, Cermany, Riesling, 2018 300
CHATEAU KSARA 330

Blanc De Blancs, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon,
Chardonnay 2018

CHATEAU KEFRAYA 360

Blanc De Blancs, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Muscat Blanc, Viognier, Chardonnay, 2017

CATENA ALAMOS 325
Mendozo, Argenting, Viognier, 2018
FAMILIA TORRES 82 390

Vina Sol Original, Penedes, Spain,
Parellada, 2018

KENWOOD 450
Sonoma County, USA, Chardonnay, 2017

DOG POINT 505
Moarlborough, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
CLOUDY BAY 805
Marlborough, New Zealand, Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
LAROCHE 115 555

Chablis, France, Chardonnay, 2018/19

Red Wine 15CL 75CL
CA DI PONTI 60 285
Tere Sicilione, Italy, Nero d’Avola 2017

CATENA 330
Mendoza, Argentina, Malbec, 2017

CHATEAU KA 360

Source De Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon
Cabemet Sauvignon & Syrah, 2017

CHATEAU KSARA 525

Reserve Du Couvent, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon,
Syrah, 2018

MASSAYA 370

Classic Rouge, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon,
Syrah, Cabemet Sauvignon, Cinsault, 2017

BOUCHARD PERE & FILS 80 385
Burgundy, France, Pinot Noi, 2019

ARZUAGA 91 432
La Planta, Ribera del Duero, Castilla 'y Leodn,

Spain, Tempranillo, 2017

ORNELLAIA LE VOLTE 502
Toscana, Italy, Merlot & Sangiovese, 2018
LAPOSTOLLE 555
Central Valley, Chile, Merlot, 2015

PRUNOTTO 930

Barolo, Piemonte, Italy, Nebbiolo, 2016

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

CHATEAU PAVILLION

Saint Estephe, Bordeaux, France,
Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc, 2016

CHATEAU BATAILLEY 1,455
Grand Cru, Bordeaux Pauillac, France, 2013

130 605

Rosé Wine 15CL 75CL
CHATEAU DE LAUMERADE 75 350
Cotes De Provence, France, Cinsault, 2018

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS 580

Whispering Angel, Cotes De Provence, France,
Vermentino, Tibouren, Crenache, 2019

CHATEAU KSARA 650

Sunset, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, Syrah,
Cabemet Franc 2018

Gin 40ML
TANQUERAY 55
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 55
HENDRICK’S 62
PLYMOUTH 62
MONKEY 47 170
GIN MARE 94
Vodka 40ML
KETEL ONE 55
GREY GOOSE 81
BELVEDERE 94
RUSSIAN STANDARD IMPERIA 94
BELUGA NOBLE 119
Tequila 40ML
DON JULIO BLANCO 89
DON JULIO ANEJO 119
PATRON SILVER 78
PATRON ANEJO 94
Rum 40ML
MATUSALEM PLATINO 55
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS 59
GOLD OF MAURITIUS 5 YEARS 76
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 62
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 12YRS 82
ZACAPA 23 142
Blended Scotch 40ML
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 76
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 105
CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL

SALUTE 21 YEARS 185

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 76
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 94
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 179
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 142

Single Malt

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLEMORANGIE 10 YEARS
GLENKINCHIE 10 YEARS
MACALLAN 12 YEARS

40ML

76
105
81
71
94

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOQOD 12 YEARS 97

TALISKER 10 YEARS
Irish Whiskey

JOHN JAMESON
PADDY
TYRCONNELL
BUSHMILLS BLACK

Canadian Whiskey
CANADIAN CLUB

American Whiskey

JACK DANIELS
MAKER’S MARK
BULLEIT FRONTIER WHISKEY

Japanese Whiskey

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY
KAMIKI

Cognac

HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY X

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HINE ANTIQUE
FRAPIN CUVEE VIP XO

Anisée

ouzo

ARAK TOUMA
ARAK KEFRAYA
ARAK KASARAK
ARAK BRUN

Bottle Beer

AL MAZA | LEBANON 0.33L
BUDWEISER | USA 0.33L
CORONA | MEXICO 0.33L
HEINEKEN | HOLLAND 0.33L

STELLA ARTOIS | BELGIUM 0.33L

76

40ML

49
71
71
94

40ML

49

40ML

76
/1
69

183
123

40ML

80
215
80
215
216
231

40ML

55
55
35
35
59

40
40
40
40
40

MOUNTAIN GOAT IPA | AUSTRALIA 0.33L 45

ERDINGER | GERMANY 0.50L
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